a

1. Thomas Coflege of Engincering & Technology

Vellilode, Siv quull o \Iavmmu Kamnur District kera].l

Appestad by AXCTE New Dol e, of Kersa and AT e AP 42cki Kol Tethantin
Vision
To be an Institute of repute recognized for 1l in education, i ion, and social it
Mission
MI: Infr i Rell Develop, mai and manage our campus for our stakeholders.
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M3: Social Connect: Organize socially relevant outreach programs for the benefit of humanity.

R R TR ST TR Caleadar Even 2023_24 ;

Days

Mon, Jan 01, 24

Wed, Jun 03, 24

Thu, Jun 04, 24

Fri, Jan 05, 24

‘Mon, Jan 08, 24
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Tuc, Jan 09, 24

Wed, Jan 10, 24
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Thu, Jan 11,24
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Fri, Jan 12, 24

Mon, Jan 15, 24

3l5lE

Tue, Jan 16, 24
Wed, Jan 17,24

A

T, Jan 18, 24 M 1&2 Note to HOD " "*f"":l‘;“ -

Fri, Jan 19, 24 B 1&2 Note to HOD
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Mon, Jan 22, 24 S8 Class Begins

Tue, Jan 23,24 MI&2 Note to AC MI&2 Note o AC

Wed, Jan 24,24 MiI&2 Note to AC

Thu, Jan 25, 24

Mon, Jan 29, 24 86 Class Begins 84 Class Begins

Tue, Jan 30, 24

Wed, Jan 31, 24
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Feb 01, 24

Fri, Feb 02, 24 S1 Question to Stream

Coordinator

51 Question to
Mon, Feb 05, 24 M 3 Nate 1o [HOD Strexm
Cousrdinator

LA OS]

o M 1 Completion & i Quesiion w0 Stream
Tue, Feb 06, 24
Report

Conniliiitas M 3 Neote to HOD

Wed, Feb 07. 24 M 3 Nuote 10 AC

8|8

Thu, Feb 08, 24 Assignment | M 1 Note 1o AC

-

Fri, Feb 09, 24 51 Question to HOD

M 1 Completion & M 1 Completion &
Mon, Feb 12, 24

sl & [sls

Tue, Feb 13, 24 Assignment | Assignment |

51 Question ta
HOD

&

Wed, Feb 14, 24 M 3 Note fo HOD S1 Question 10 HOD

Thuy, Feb 15,24
Fri, Feb 16, 24 M 3 Nate to AC

Mon, Feb 19, 24 $1 Question to AC 51 Question to AL 54 Question to AC
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‘Tue, Feb 20, 24 M4 Note 1o HOD

M2Completion -
Wed, Feb 21,24 Report % MH Nate 1o HOD

Thy, Feb 22,24 M 4 Note 1w AC

Fri, Feb 23, 24 M 4 Note 10 AC

Mon, Feh 26, 24

s M2Completion & M2Completion &
Tue, Feb 27, 24

Wed, Feb 28, 24
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Thu, Feb 29, 24 M4 Note to HOD

°:l

Fri, Mar 01, 24 Series Exam | Series Exam | Series Fxam |

M 1&2 Note to HOD

M1&2 Note to AC

51 Question to Stream
Crordinater

M 3 Note to HOD

M 3 Note to AC

M 1 Completion &
Report

Assignment |

51 Question tn HOD

51 Question to AC

M4 Note to HOD

M 4 Note to AC

M2Completion &
Report

Serigs Exam |




£

Series Exam LM
4 Note to AC

Series 1 Resnlr
™ 3 Completion &
Report
Asshgnment 2

82 (Juestion to Stream
Coordinator

M S Note to HOD
852 Question 1o HOD

M § Note to AC

82 Question 1o AC

M4 Completion &
Report

83 Qmestivn fo Stroam
Coscdinutor

Series exam 1
Series exam 1

Series 2 Result

53 Questioa to HOD
M 5 Completion &
Report

Assignment 3

83 Question to AC

Series Exam 1

Series Exam |, M
5 Nete to HGD

M § Note fo AC

Series 1 Resale

52 Question to Stream
Coordinator

K1 Question to HOD
M 3 Completion &
Report

Assigament 2

52 Guesthon to AL

83 Question lo Stream
Coordinator

M 4 Complefion &
Report

Series exam 2
Serics cvam 1

Series exam 2

S3 Question te HOD

Series 2 Resalt

§3 Question lo AC

3 [

g Mon, Mar 04, 24
66 Tue, Mar 05, 24
il Wied, Miar 06, 24
68 Thu, Mar 07, 24

7-_”':
T
7 Mon, Mar 11,24
L Tue, Mar 12, 24
= Wed, Mar 13,24
75 Thu, Mar 14, 24
76 Fri, Mar 15, 24
il Sat, Mar 16, 24
b Mon, Mar 18, 24
50 Tue, Mar 19, 24

| Wed, Mar 20, 24
&2 Thu, Mar 21, 24
83 Fri, Mar 22. 24
85

e
87 Tuc, Mar 26, 24
8 Wed, Mar 27, 24

T

Mon, Apr 01, 24
Tue, Apr 02, 24
95 Wed, Apr 03, 24
9% Thu, Apr 04, 24
9 Fri, Apr 05,24

8

99

00 Mon, Apr 08, 24
Tue, Apr 09, 24
Apr 11,24
Fri, Apr 12,24

i
0T Mon, Apr 15, 24
108 Tue, Apr 16, 24
09 Wed, Apr 17,24
1o Thu, Apr 18, 24
1 Fri, Apr 19,24

B S
113
14 Mon, Apr 22, 24
11s Tue, Apr23, 24
116 Wed, Apr 24, 24
7 Thu, Apr 25, 24

Project/Viva/ Revision Assignment 3
ProfectiVi o

s e M 5 Completion &
Project/Viva/ Revision R

Series Exam |

Series Fxam |

M 5 Note to HOD

Series | Rosult

S2 Question 10
Stream
Coordinator

M 5 Note to AC

S2 Question to
HOD

M 3 Completion &
Report

Assignment 2

S2 Question ta AT

53 Question to
Stream
Coordinator

M 4 Completion &
Report

Series exam 2
Serics eiam 2

Series exam 2

53 Question to
HOD

Series 2 Result

83 Question o AC

Assipnment 3

M 5 Completion &
Report

Sevies Exam |}

Sevies Exam 1

M 5 Notc to HOD

Series | Result

52 Question (e Stream
Coordinatoy

M 8 Nate 10 AC

52 Question to HOD

M 3 Completion &
Report

Assigament 2

51 Question tn AC

53 Question (o Stream
Coordinator

M 4 Completion &
Report

Series exam 2

Series exam 2

Series exam 1

53 Question to HOB

Series 2 Roesult

83 Question tu AC

Asslgament 3

M 5 Completion &
Report




Fri, Apr 26, 24

Mon, Apr 29, 24

Tue, Apr 30, 24

Thu, May 02, 24

Fri, May 03, 24

Mon, May 06, 24

Tue, May 07,24

Serics exam 3

Serics cxsm 3

Project/Seminar/ Lab
s

Series 3 Result /IM &
ttendance

Wed, May 08, 24

Thu, May 09, 24

Fri, 10, 24

Mon, May 13, 24

Tue, May 14, 24

| Wed, May 15,24

Thu, May 16, 24

Fri, 17.24

20,24
Tue, May 21,24

Wed, May 22, 24

Series exam 3

Series exam 3

Series exant 3

Series 3 Result /IM &
Attendance

Scries exam 3 Serics exam 3

Serics exam 3 Series exam 3

Series exam 3 Series exam 3
Serivs 3 Result / Series 3 Result /IM
IM & Attendance & A

™ & Attendance
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